
APPETIZERS

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness.

CHEESY BREADSTICKS & MARINARA                                                                                                                                      
4 Cheesy Garlic Breadsticks with Hot Marinara

CHEESY BREADSTICKS & MEATBALLS                                                                                                                                      
4 Cheesy Garlic Breadsticks with Hot Marinara and 
Meatballs

HOUSE
Spring Greens, Grape Tomatoes, Red Onion, 
Cucumber, Mushrooms, Shredded Cheddar Jack, and 
Croutons
Add Grilled Chicken  4.99

CAESAR 
Chopped Romaine Tossed in our House-made 
Dressing, Shaved Parmesan, and Croutons
 

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 
Chopped Romaine Tossed in our House-made 
Dressing, Grilled Chicken Breast, Shaved Parmesan, 
and Croutons 

DRESSINGS:
Ranch, Italian, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Caesar, 

SA
LA

DS

SANDWICHES
SERVED WITH CHIPS & A PICKLE SPEAR

MEATBALL SUB
Meatballs, Marinara, and Provolone on a 6” Sub Roll

SWEET ITALIAN SAUSAGE
Sweet Italian Sausage, Sautéed Peppers and Onions, 
Marinara, and Provolone on a 6” Sub Roll

6.99

9.99

PIZZA

DEVIL’S DROP
Chicken Breast Tossed in Buffalo Sauce, Bacon Bits, 
Scallions, and Shredded Mozzarella Cheese over a 
Creamy House Sauce

EYE OPENER
Basil, Sundried Tomatoes, and Shredded Mozzarella

MAIN STREET
Pepperoni and Cheese

EASY STREET
Cheese

15.99

15.99

12.99

11.99

12” MEDIUM OR 16” LARGE

22.99

22.99

18.99

15.99

MED LRG

AVAILABLE FOR MAIN STREET & EASY STREET PIES
PER TOPPING:  MED  2.49   |  LRG  2.99	

TO
PP

IN
GS

EXTRA CHEESE

PEPPERONI

GRILLED CHICKEN

ITALIAN SAUSAGE

ONIONS

MUSHROOMS

PEPPERS

SUNDRIED TOMATOES

BLACK OLIVES

BASIL

FRESH MOZZARELLA

12.99

12.99

BEVERAGES
COCA-COLA

DIET COKE

SPRITE

ICED TEA

MINUTE MAID LEMONADE

9.99

 

11.99

16.99

JUST FOR KIDS
FOR OUR FRIENDS 12 & UNDER

HOT DOG
Served with Chips

MAC & CHEESE
Say”CHEESE”!

PIZZA
7” Cheese
7” Pepperoni

6.99

5.99

7.99
8.99

Raspberry Vinaigrette, Blood Orange Shallot Vinaigrette


