

BEVERAGES COCA-COLA ICED TEA DIET COKE MINUTE MAID LEMONADE SPRITE APPETIZERS CHEESY BREADSTICKS & MARINARA 6.99 4 Cheesy Garlic Breadsticks with Hot Marinara **CHEESY BREADSTICKS & MEATBALLS** 9.99 4 Cheesy Garlic Breadsticks with Hot Marinara and Meatballs HOUSE 9.99 Spring Greens, Grape Tomatoes, Red Onion, Cucumber, Mushrooms, Shredded Cheddar Jack, and Croutons Add Grilled Chicken 4.99 11.99 CAESAR Chopped Romaine Tossed in our House-made Dressing, Shaved Parmesan, and Croutons 16.99 GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Chopped Romaine Tossed in our House-made Dressing, Grilled Chicken Breast, Shaved Parmesan, and Croutons DRESSINGS: Ranch, Italian, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Caesar, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Blood Orange Shallot Vinaigrette

SANDWICHES _

SERVED WITH CHIPS & A PICKLE SPEAR	
MEATBALL SUB Meatballs, Marinara, and Provolone on a 6" Sub Roll	12.99
SWEET ITALIAN SAUSAGE Sweet Italian Sausage, Sautéed Peppers and Onions, Marinara, and Provolone on a 6" Sub Roll	12.99

PIZZA _____

12"	MEDIUM OR 16" LARGE		MFD		
DEVIL'S DROP Chicken Breast Tossed in Buffalo Sauce, Bacon Bits, Scallions, and Shredded Mozzarella Cheese over a Creamy House Sauce				LRG 22.99	
EYE OPENER Basil, Sundried Tomatoes, and Shredded Mozzarella				22.99	
	IN STREET peroni and Cheese		12.99	18.99	
EAS Che	SY STREET		11.99	15.99	
TOPPINGS	AVAILABLE FOR MAIN STREE PER TOPPING: MED 2.49 I		EET PIES		
PF PF	EXTRA CHEESE	PEPPERS			
F	PEPPERONI	SUNDRIED	TOMAT	DES	
		BLACK OLIVES			
	GRILLED CHICKEN	BLACK OLI	/ES		
	GRILLED CHICKEN ITALIAN SAUSAGE	BLACK OLI BASIL	/ES		
	diffeed officient			LA	
	ITALIAN SAUSAGE	BASIL		LA	

JUST FOR KIDS _____

FOR OUR FRIENDS 12 & UNDER

HOT DOG Served with Chips	6.99
MAC & CHEESE Say"CHEESE"!	5.99
PIZZA 7" Cheese 7" Pepperoni	7.99 8.99

